2019-082773

2019 Dec 3

8:49 AM

STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD MICHAEL B BROWN RECORDER

SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE

THIS CERTIFIES, that a certain mor	tgage, executed by	William E. Gri	igson and Laura Grigson,
Husband and Wife	•		
	Cument	15	
	to Horizon Bank for	merly known as First P	lace Bank
NOT	TOPPIO	TATE	ince Daini,
dated the	of September	r, 2018 in the amount o	\$25,000.00
and recorded as Dosugarant Nitrathor			\$25,000.00
	ment is the	has been fully p	aid and
and the same is bereby released. the Lak			ald and
and the same is released. Circ Dank	c County Ite	coruci.	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said HORIZO	N BANK has caused th	is instrument to be sign	ned by
	erations, the 26th		November
2019	cradons, the 20th	dayor	TAGVERIBET
2017	HORIZO	ON BANK	
	P O Box		
		City IN 46361	
	Michigan	City IIV 40301	
		NOI Velan	
	By IVEVO	TO WIT	
OTIATED OF VALUE	THER Rebecca I	Ryan Loan Operations	Clerk
STATE OF INDIANA	TO Romano Contraction		
COUNTY OF LARORTE			
D.C. al. al. al. al. al. al. al. al. al. al			/
Before me the undersigned, a Notary Public in a			26th
day of November 2019	personally appeared		Rebecca Ryan
	ZOO BANK, who as such		halt
of said Bank acknowledged the execution of the	annexed saustaction of n	ortgage.	
WALLESS PARTITUDE TO SELECT A CET	. 1	This Selection	V
WITNESS MY HAND and OFFICIAL SEA			
My Commission Expires: 10-12	.74	ANDREA ANDREA	AS OTTERSEN
			orte County
County of Residence:			mission Expires
NT - CC 1 do 1d C d T 1	ن ا	7/61 40047	ber 12, 2024
"I affirm, under the penalties for perjury, that I h			cediny number
in this document, unless required by law"	Rebecca Ryan, Loan C	perations Clerk	_
This is the second of the seco	II-dan Bark DO	P 900 - Wi-Line (C! TNI 46261
This instrument prepared by and return to:	Horizon Bank, P.O.		Lity, 11N 40301
A FF	n. Kabacca Kuan Loan ()	DAMATIONS LAND	

25.00 V4061525 AK